
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 3/1/2025  and 3/31/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $20,000.00 $271.25 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$271.25$20,000.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $2,543,000.00 $11,530.31 9

Commercial Building Finish-Out $2,269,000.00 $17,583.26 5

Commercial 

Building

$29,113.57$4,812,000.00 14

Commercial Cell Tower Addition/Modify $0.00 $180.00 1

Commercial Cell 

Tower

$180.00$0.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $21,501.00 $500.00 7

Commercial Electrical Remodel $1,000.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $24,700.00 $293.00 2

Commercial 

Electrical

$843.00$47,201.00 10

Commercial Irrigation New $281,807.00 $36,462.00 3

Commercial 

Irrigation

$36,462.00$281,807.00 3

Commercial Mechanical Replace $53,904.00 $528.00 2

Commercial 

Mechanical

$528.00$53,904.00 2

Commercial Multi-Family New $30,000,000.00 $781,479.62 1

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$781,479.62$30,000,000.00 1

Commercial Plumbing New $1,000.00 $50.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$50.00$1,000.00 1

Commercial Swimming Pool New $150,000.00 $825.00 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$825.00$150,000.00 1

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,075.00 12

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,075.00$0.00 12



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $125.00 1

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $550.00 3

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$675.00$0.00 4

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $700.00 14

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $775.00 15

Residential 

Electrical

$1,475.00$0.00 29

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $2,750.00 22

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$2,750.00$0.00 22

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $700.00 14

Residential Gas Test $700.00$0.00 14

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,250.00 65

Residential Irrigation $3,250.00$0.00 65

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $1,650.00 34

Residential 

Mechanical

$1,650.00$0.00 34

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $1,025.00 18

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $1,825.00 36

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$2,950.00$0.00 56

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $5,850.00 15

Residential SF New $0.00 $241,912.98 33

Residential Single 

Family

$247,762.98$0.00 48

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $2,450.00 7

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$2,450.00$0.00 7

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $52,734.00 8

Residential 

Townhome

$52,734.00$0.00 8

TOTALS $1,167,224.42$35,365,912.00 333


